3-Year-0Old Colt Pace

Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Friday

3-Year-Old Filly Pace

Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Friday

2-Year-Old Colt Pace

Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday

2-Year-0Old Filly Pace

Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday

Vernon
Monticello
Buffalo
Goshen*
Yonkers
Tioga
Batavia
Saratoga

13 Final Vernon

Yonkers
Vernon
Tioga
Buffalo
Goshen*
Monticello
Saratoga
Batavia

13 Final Vernon

Saratoga
Vernon
Buffalo
Yonkers
Tioga
Monticello
Batavia

13 Final Vernon

K (A
Sir %
2021 Excel Stakes
Aoricufure & New York Stae Horse Breeding Develogment Fund old Colt Trot
May 26 Saratoga Monday May 27
June 5 Buffalo Monday June 3
June 14 Vernon Wednesday June 26
Juy 6 Goshen* Sunday July 7
July 22 Monticello Thursday July 18
July 31 Batavia Sunday Aug 11
Aug 8 Yonkers Saturday Aug 24
Aug 18 Tioga Saturday Aug 31
Aug 13 Final Vernon Friday Sep
3-Year-Old Fily Trot
June 2 Tioga Monday May 20
June 12 Buffalo Monday May 27
June 21 Vernon Friday June 7
Juy 6 Goshen* Wednesday June 26
July 13 Saratoga Sunday Juy 7
July 27 Batavia Monday July 15
Aug 5 Monticello Friday Aug 16
Aug 15 Yonkers Saturday Aug 24
Sep 13 Final Vernon Friday Sep
2-Year-Old Colt Trot
June 27 Yonkers Monday June 24
July 10 Buffalo Thursday Juy 4
July 20 Saratoga Wednesday July 17
July 29 Monticello Thursday July 25
Aug 7 Batavia Sunday Aug 4
Aug 17 Vernon Monday Aug 12
Aug 25 Tioga Wednesday Aug 21
Sep 13Final Vernon Friday Sep
2-Year-Old Filly Trot
June 19 Buffalo Tuesday June 25
Juy 1 Monticello Wednesday July 3
July 11 Yonkers Sunday July 14
July 21 Tioga Friday July 26
Aug 1 Saratoga Friday Aug 9
Aug 14 Batavia Monday Aug 19
Aug 23 Vernon Wednesday Aug 28
Sep 13Final Vernon Friday Sep

*Excelsior Eligible No Points Awarded

Yonkers
Buffalo
Tioga
Vernon
Saratoga
Monticello
Batavia

13 Final Vernon



